
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 2 OF 10 - APRIL 22-24, 2005
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY MCGRAW INSURANCE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Duhamel 830.9861
3 V. Haskovec 1131.1462

98 J. Zemke 1431.1793
152 R. Jensen 1131.4654
21 P. Picotte 1631.4675
8 C. Peris 1531.5366

714 S. Crevier 1531.5387
26 T. Kipp 1131.7308
12 B. Attard 1331.7419
28 N. Moore 1631.89010
47 C. Caylor 1231.93711
13 M. Ciccotto 1031.96912
481 R. Andrews 1231.97613
69 D. Eslick 1232.00014
23 A. Gobert 1332.32815
38 T. Knapp 1232.34216
713 M. McBride 1032.39817
37 N. Hester 1432.47118
24 T. Knutson 1732.66219
477 W. Meyers 1532.87820
64 J. Johnson 1232.89021
116 R. Bell 533.17222
317 A. Ferrer 933.22523
170 J. Filice 1633.31124
316 V. Chirinos 733.56525
171 M. Hatten 1533.75126
517 J. Mathiason 1234.02827
410 M. Furtek 249.22028

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1422.7011
1 M. Duhamel 822.7602
3 V. Haskovec 1122.9783
8 C. Peris 823.1284
12 B. Attard 823.1355
26 T. Kipp 1123.3456
21 P. Picotte 1623.3897
47 C. Caylor 1223.3998

152 R. Jensen 923.4289
714 S. Crevier 823.43710
69 D. Eslick 1823.44311
13 M. Ciccotto 923.45212

481 R. Andrews 723.53313
23 A. Gobert 1223.55114
28 N. Moore 1323.63715
38 T. Knapp 1423.81616

713 M. McBride 923.87317
37 N. Hester 823.97918

477 W. Meyers 1724.27219
317 A. Ferrer 1224.42520
24 T. Knutson 1724.42721

116 R. Bell 724.44722
316 V. Chirinos 924.66423
64 J. Johnson 1524.73924

517 J. Mathiason 1424.91825
170 J. Filice 1624.92326
171 M. Hatten 1525.41527
410 M. Furtek 226.89028

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Duhamel 734.5241
98 J. Zemke 1434.5982
3 V. Haskovec 1134.6513
21 P. Picotte 1534.9114

152 R. Jensen 1135.0965
8 C. Peris 735.1506

714 S. Crevier 1435.2207
12 B. Attard 1035.2528
26 T. Kipp 1135.5829
69 D. Eslick 1635.59410
47 C. Caylor 435.64711
13 M. Ciccotto 435.75912

481 R. Andrews 1135.88513
23 A. Gobert 1635.96014
38 T. Knapp 1436.02215

713 M. McBride 936.03116
28 N. Moore 1336.09517
24 T. Knutson 1436.26418
37 N. Hester 1036.27519

477 W. Meyers 1436.73520
170 J. Filice 1336.79221
64 J. Johnson 1537.04522

116 R. Bell 337.09723
317 A. Ferrer 537.39124
316 V. Chirinos 637.83925
171 M. Hatten 1438.08226
517 J. Mathiason 1438.10527
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